Individual Best Times (Masters)

James Owen - (41101) - Portsmouth Northsea SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

Copyright 2024

Time

26.66
1:00.73
33.27

1:15.20

FINA Pts

432
402

421

Swim
Date

17/06/23
17/06/23
17/06/23

17/06/23

Meet

Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023
Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023
Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023

Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023

Dorchester
Dorchester
Dorchester

Dorchester

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS1049 0
MAS1049 0
MAS1049 0
MAS1049 0
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