Individual Best Times (Masters)

James Owen - (41101) - Portsmouth Northsea SC

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.66	432	17/06/23	Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023	Dorchester	MAS1049	0
100 Freestyle	1:00.73	402	17/06/23	Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023	Dorchester	MAS1049	0
50 Breaststroke	33.27	421	17/06/23	Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023	Dorchester	MAS1049	0
100 Breaststroke	1:15.20	397	17/06/23	Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023	Dorchester	MAS1049	0